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1.0 [bookmark: _Toc297892972][bookmark: _Toc351456578]Policy &Objective : To provide Appropriate  Diagnostic assessment processes for persons with communication Disorders across all ages 




2.0 [bookmark: _Toc297892973][bookmark: _Toc351456579]Scope :Speech Language Hearing disorders,



3.0 [bookmark: _Toc297892974][bookmark: _Toc351456580]Organization Chart and Roles &Responsibilities :













4.0 [bookmark: _Toc297892975][bookmark: _Toc351456581]Abbreviations :

	Sl No 
	Abbreviation
	Description

	01
	HOD
	

	
	PG
	

	
	UG
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	





5.0 [bookmark: _Toc297892976][bookmark: _Toc351456582]Definitions:




6.0 [bookmark: _Toc351456583][bookmark: _Toc297892977]Resources and Infrastructure :
7.0 Acceptance Criteria 

[bookmark: _Toc351456584]

8.0 Process/Activity  Flow chart


	Input  ( For Childrens )
	Process/Activity 
	Output 

	Registered client 
	Evaluation of the Client 
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Input  ( For Adults )
	Process/Activity 
	Output 

	 Registered client 
	Evaluation of the Client 
	Diagnosis

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Input  ( For Geriatrics )
	Process/Activity 
	Output 

	 Registered client 
	Evaluation of the Client 
	

	
	
	




9.0 [bookmark: _Toc297892981][bookmark: _Toc351456588]Procedure :

9.1 


9.2 


9.2.1 
	


9.2.2 





9.3 


10.0 [bookmark: _Toc297892987][bookmark: _Toc351456594]Measures of Performance :

	Sl No 
	Process measurement 
	Data 
	Frequency of review 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	



11.0 [bookmark: _Toc297892988][bookmark: _Toc351456595]Reference :

Q. Manual – 

	
	Document  Description 
	Doc reference 

	01
	Protocol for Paedtrics
	

	02
	Protocol for Adults 
	

	03
	Protocol for Geriatrics 
	

	04
	
	

	05
	
	

	06
	
	

	07
	
	




HOD 


Diagnostic Faculty/ Staff Incharge 


Studenst UG/PG


Staff Support 
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